

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6330/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2006 in CRLA No. 161/1999
of The

HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

M.UNNIKRISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL. POLICE ESTABLISHMENT CBI,COCHIN&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office
report))

Date: 23/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.Sharan, ASG,

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. P.Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

If any additional documents are to be filed, the same shall be in terms of the Rules of this Court.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master